Pharm D Program

30/07 /2024

Schedule of Final written& oral exams for Summer semester
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Academic year 2023/2024 (Final)
Level (1) | Leve ; el (3 ve : )i
Level (1) ] Level (2) | Level (3 Level (4 Level (5
Day Date [iemi Jido o el L e
(930 AM) | (9.30 AM) | (9.30 AM) | (1.00PM) | (9.30AM)
Pharmaceutical Medicinal Chemistry
Sunday 18/08/2024 Analytical Physiology Pharmacology (2) | Clinical Biochemistry 3) Y
Chemistry (1)
Anatomy& Pharmaceutical Good Manufacturing
Monday 19/08/2024 Histology Technology (2) Practice
Pharmacy General
Tuesday 20/08/2024 Oilen m‘tio)n M ilc robiology and Research Methodology
mmunology
Pharmacognosy Phytotherapy and
Wednesday | 21/08/2024 ) Aromathenoy
Tl d 22/08/2024 Puvelioliis Instrumental Phytochemistry ' Toxicology and
Lurscay Y By Analysis 2) Forensic Chemistry
Friday 23/08/2024
Saturday | 24/08/2024 ‘
: : Pharmaceutical : o
e ; e Phytochemistry Clinical . :
Sunday 25/08/2024 | Medicinal Plants Ch?rﬁsat?';?ﬁ) (1) Pharmacokinatios Drug Design
Monday 26/08/2024 Pharmaceutics (2) || Pharmaceutics (3) Medical Microbiology
Pharmaceutical . . ‘ Public Health
Tuesday 27/08/2024 Organic Biochemistry (1) ?J;:;:'ﬁ;ﬁ?f;ﬁ Medicinal Chemistry (1) +
Chemistry (1) ghe Drug Targeting
Wednesday | 28/08/2024 Mathematics Pathophysiology | Biochemistry (2) Clinical pharmacy (1)
Pharmaceutical Hospital
Thursday | 29/08/2024 Analytical Pharﬁm‘c Biotechnology First Aid
Chemistry (2) y
Friday 30/08/2024 :
Saturday | 31/08/2024
' Physical Biopharmaceutics Clinical Pharmacy 11
Sunday 01/09/2024 Pha{;m‘c : Pharmaceutics (1) and Pharmacology (3) &
y Pharmacokinetics Pharmacotherapeutics
Monday 02/09/2024 Biostatistics Pll“ﬁ'c:‘:]‘r{ﬁglll;g’al * Professional Ethics
Pharmaceutical Clinical Research &
< ; ) Analytical arma ics icing istry
Tuesday 03/09/2024 Cell biology C‘;lcmiﬁh‘y 3) Pharmaceutics (4) || Medicinal Chemistry (2) Pharmacovigilance
Pharmaceutical o )
Wednesday | 04/09/2024 | Organic | PRATmAOLIOY | prarmacology (1)
Chemistry (2)
Thursday 05/09/2024 Medical Scientific Writing Applied & Forensic

Terminology

Pharmacognosy
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